
                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          D1 HS Dulal GS Boys  2‐1‐24                           
                                 Overcast Mild                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
87      Luke  Purnell             ?    M    16.10   15.20    31.30
102     Tyler Holbrook            ?    M    15.26   16.42    31.68
65      Caden Guthrie             ?    M    16.25   15.73    31.98
80      Connor  Williams          ?    M    15.75   16.26    32.01
69      John  Purnel              ?    M    16.36   15.78    32.14
88      Jack  Martin              ?    M    15.95   16.46    32.41
66      Brent Clark               ?    M    15.80   16.83    32.63
78      Jack  Noonan              ?    M    16.05   16.87    32.92
62      Nick Davis                ?    M    16.27   16.81    33.08
71      Will Dedeus               ?    M    17.02   16.21    33.23
76      Timmy Crook               ?    M    16.22   17.10    33.32
64      Sam  Hunt                 ?    M    16.27   17.24    33.51
109     Henry Wirch               ?    M    16.99   16.58    33.57
96      James  Dedeus             ?    M    16.62   16.96    33.58
67      Tommy Crook               ?    M    17.27   16.56    33.83
103     Henry  Hyland             ?    M    17.82   16.52    34.34
110     Reilly  Collins           ?    M    16.80   18.01    34.81
95      Jack  Decker              ?    M    17.83   17.15    34.98
97      Owen Kizak                ?    M    18.09   17.08    35.17
83      Hayden West               ?    M    18.33   17.41    35.74
75      Andrew Mortimer           ?    M    18.45   17.49    35.94
129     Jack  Tilley              ?    M    18.56   17.58    36.14
73      Adam  DelloRusso          ?    M    18.61   17.60    36.21
79      Colin Logue               ?    M    18.73   17.64    36.37
82      Riley  Joyce              ?    M    17.38   19.12    36.50
63      Noah Turner               ?    M    19.19   17.68    36.87
124     Alex  Marvin              ?    M    17.70   19.25    36.95
120     Leo  McNeilly             ?    M    18.19   18.93    37.12
77      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    18.38   18.87    37.25
114     Gabriel LeClaire          ?    M    18.07   19.25    37.32
72      Declan Manning            ?    M    18.36   19.10    37.46
93      Matthew Walters           ?    M    19.34   18.44    37.78
74      Jacob  Vogel              ?    M    18.85   18.95    37.80
105     Jack Nelson               ?    M    19.68   18.13    37.81
115     Shea  Harrison            ?    M    19.56   18.41    37.97
98      Carter Silva              ?    M    18.50   19.52    38.02



84      Brady Matte               ?    M    18.10   20.02    38.12
104     Mattia Riccarddelli       ?    M    18.88   19.98    38.86
128     Ben  Dunagan              ?    M    18.92   19.99    38.91
131     Chase  Simpson            ?    M    19.69   19.38    39.07
123     Conrad Wirch              ?    M    20.27   19.05    39.32

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,f‐Wqma7UuO
IRnK2qNBzKD09d9Byjo2nHeow2vLeTcu7eRXQLS_6CMS6oEuh11BpZinKWRsL1tSug6R4VNwjk__TVSZgk6
GHvIufqhwVMvLRDLCPe822MvnGXsQ,,&typo=1                    2/1/2024 5:48:26 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,Nhf7Z
Po63d6mOd0H7RCVF3h8‐lx9o1bqoCgi4vEzy1nDT1cX8fJ76Fo3FLB1BjNrBv5BLsE6kYW8jYlsY5ASWkgd
tIX0k7RFlRj_NkfmuWqJgboeuoaefZvvVyg,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          D1 HS Dulal GS Boys  2‐1‐24                           
                                 Overcast Mild                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

81      Thomas Martineau          ?    M    20.61   18.90    39.51
119     Declan Sloserg            ?    M    20.21   19.43    39.64
85      Chase Swisher             ?    M    20.65   19.65    40.30
127     Luke  LeClaire            ?    M    21.33   19.76    41.09
99      Mason Turek               ?    M    21.39   20.00    41.39
122     Jackson Croteau           ?    M    20.14   21.36    41.50
112     Conor Gould               ?    M    20.25   21.57    41.82
70      Zachary Telge             ?    M    20.53   21.43    41.96
117     Kobe White                ?    M    22.00   20.49    42.49
89      Brady  Merrow             ?    M    22.27   20.87    43.14
91      Connor Koza               ?    M    22.41   20.90    43.31
107     Carter Theriault          ?    M    22.93   20.91    43.84
100     Lincln Stubbs             ?    M    21.20   22.75    43.95
113     Jack Collins              ?    M    23.61   21.79    45.40
86      Jay Fritz                 ?    M    22.55   23.79    46.34
94      Connor Gott               ?    M    22.54   24.07    46.61
111     Dylan  Cutting            ?    M    24.47   22.33    46.80
116     Neo Eckman                ?    M    24.03   23.90    47.93
106     Ryan Deschamps            ?    M    23.77   24.42    48.19
126     Andrew Ayers              ?    M    24.90   23.81    48.71
125     Jermey Swann‐Thayer       ?    M    25.51   23.44    48.95



121     Jonah Therrien            ?    M    24.98   24.41    49.39
92      Connor Stretter           ?    M    24.87   25.60    50.47
101     Jimmy  Lombardi           ?    M    28.14   26.58    54.72
68      Darren Bevins             ?    M    19.12   36.01    55.13
118     Aiden Calusdian           ?    M    23.29   37.54  1:00.83
132     Richard  Coombs           ?    M    19.98   50.32  1:10.30
90      Noah Berg                 ?    M      DNS     DNS         
108     Kai Sewhuk‐Thomas         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
130     Bruno  Pinciaro           ?    M      DNS     DNS         

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,u‐sQue7JvA
F_tGgTiuNYXh14yqDEH9zQJfsvZn32yGydv3K8Rqqt9IMsnn5OJUSZ‐W6AQDi3eDpynPXKetUEPQREhrCO9
N2qgmnUPupZqu5156FYT0n_V88BwA,,&typo=1                    2/1/2024 5:48:26 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,biijy
LGZ8ycEksLq3RrnciIaa2AffZS3f0eiQD0ypkLBTuxkvBQYZCwV‐JivJFku5‐btWFQq46XTnzr2rdKF2Fzg
2aQL4HZFeQsh‐d7x3kim5f7stWRhI2C7h8IR&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          D1 HS Dulal GS Boys  2‐1‐24                           
                           Overcast Mild  68 Starters                           

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 388.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  1     87   Luke  Purnell          ?     16.10      15.20         31.30   100.0   
*
  2    102   Tyler Holbrook         ?     15.26      16.42         31.68    99.0   
*
  5     69   John  Purnel           ?     16.36      15.78         32.14    96.0   
*
  8     78   Jack  Noonan           ?     16.05      16.87         32.92    93.0   
*
 13    109   Henry Wirch            ?     16.99      16.58         33.57        
 18     95   Jack  Decker           ?     17.83      17.15         34.98        
 30    114   Gabriel LeClaire       ?     18.07      19.25         37.32        
 41    123   Conrad Wirch           ?     20.27      19.05         39.32        
 43    119   Declan Sloserg         ?     20.21      19.43         39.64        
 45    127   Luke  LeClaire         ?     21.33      19.76         41.09        

Class : M  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  4     80   Connor  Williams       ?     15.75      16.26         32.01    97.0   
*
  6     88   Jack  Martin           ?     15.95      16.46         32.41    95.0   
*
  9     62   Nick Davis             ?     16.27      16.81         33.08    92.0   
*
 10     71   Will Dedeus            ?     17.02      16.21         33.23    91.0   
*
 14     96   James  Dedeus          ?     16.62      16.96         33.58        
 16    103   Henry  Hyland          ?     17.82      16.52         34.34        
 17    110   Reilly  Collins        ?     16.80      18.01         34.81        
 22    129   Jack  Tilley           ?     18.56      17.58         36.14        
 27    124   Alex  Marvin           ?     17.70      19.25         36.95        
 28    120   Leo  McNeilly          ?     18.19      18.93         37.12        
 35    115   Shea  Harrison         ?     19.56      18.41         37.97        



 39    128   Ben  Dunagan           ?     18.92      19.99         38.91        
 40    131   Chase  Simpson         ?     19.69      19.38         39.07        
 68    132   Richard  Coombs        ?     19.98      50.32       1:10.30        
       130   Bruno  Pinciaro        ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 333.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  3     65   Caden Guthrie          ?     16.25      15.73         31.98    98.0   
*
 20     83   Hayden West            ?     18.33      17.41         35.74    86.0   
*
 33     74   Jacob  Vogel           ?     18.85      18.95         37.80    77.0   
*
 46     99   Mason Turek            ?     21.39      20.00         41.39    72.0   
*
 47    122   Jackson Croteau        ?     20.14      21.36         41.50        
 52     91   Connor Koza            ?     22.41      20.90         43.31        
 55    113   Jack Collins           ?     23.61      21.79         45.40        
 60    106   Ryan Deschamps         ?     23.77      24.42         48.19        
 61    126   Andrew Ayers           ?     24.90      23.81         48.71        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,rEbINDFG1g
QSfJ1il2DYuF9HudetaoZe9axQAs_PvIyYtS3MJhxFdh_ivaWj1YukfsXwNy3zN0Hy6zd_TbXoy4KnL9Y‐8
s2vn6Iy8sJd4WOvXYuyXg,,&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:29:15 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,MKEZQ
4avB8GnaQttjXIVdCrJIhA5UCvUCAGQLTi1DVkYO7Aqv‐skYs1pdVKPDOt2ZZhvm0ntqBsVKywB6dVQIfxz
F4ux5gW81y5g0Pio1WwAMYVvaVs,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          D1 HS Dulal GS Boys  2‐1‐24                           
                           Overcast Mild  68 Starters                           

   Pacesetters : 
                 

 67    118   Aiden Calusdian        ?     23.29      37.54       1:00.83        

Class : M  Team : 'Dover'                    Total Points : 331.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used



___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 12     64   Sam  Hunt              ?     16.27      17.24         33.51    89.0   
*
 23     73   Adam  DelloRusso       ?     18.61      17.60         36.21    84.0   
*
 25     82   Riley  Joyce           ?     17.38      19.12         36.50    82.0   
*
 34    105   Jack Nelson            ?     19.68      18.13         37.81    76.0   
*
 36     98   Carter Silva           ?     18.50      19.52         38.02        
 48    112   Conor Gould            ?     20.25      21.57         41.82        
 50    117   Kobe White             ?     22.00      20.49         42.49        
        90   Noah Berg              ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Merrimack'                Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  7     66   Brent Clark            ?     15.80      16.83         32.63    94.0   
*
 21     75   Andrew Mortimer        ?     18.45      17.49         35.94    85.0   
*
 37     84   Brady Matte            ?     18.10      20.02         38.12    75.0   
*
 53    107   Carter Theriault       ?     22.93      20.91         43.84    70.0   
*
 54    100   Lincln Stubbs          ?     21.20      22.75         43.95        
 64     92   Connor Stretter        ?     24.87      25.60         50.47        

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 19     97   Owen Kizak             ?     18.09      17.08         35.17    87.0   
*
 26     63   Noah Turner            ?     19.19      17.68         36.87    81.0   
*
 31     72   Declan Manning         ?     18.36      19.10         37.46    79.0   
*
 38    104   Mattia Riccarddelli    ?     18.88      19.98         38.86    74.0   
*
 42     81   Thomas Martineau       ?     20.61      18.90         39.51        
 51     89   Brady  Merrow          ?     22.27      20.87         43.14        
 58    111   Dylan  Cutting         ?     24.47      22.33         46.80        
 59    116   Neo Eckman             ?     24.03      23.90         47.93        
 62    125   Jermey Swann‐Thayer    ?     25.51      23.44         48.95        
 63    121   Jonah Therrien         ?     24.98      24.41         49.39        



Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 29     77   Camden Scorpa          ?     18.38      18.87         37.25    80.0   
*
 56     86   Jay Fritz              ?     22.55      23.79         46.34    69.0   
*
 57     94   Connor Gott            ?     22.54      24.07         46.61    68.0   
*
 65    101   Jimmy  Lombardi        ?     28.14      26.58         54.72    67.0   
*
 66     68   Darren Bevins          ?     19.12      36.01         55.13        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,vK68W7OynS
vnqjze8gOgJO15dZ1oGu3MH5Ktw‐jBlF3BKs7C_RrUl7Q8Aqs0OrmPcbToQFl1kUxfArW‐OsSmfvNMd5qiO
E7WqoKxex2J2fO4aMGf1UptEH_1hF1G&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:29:15 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,12EMx
ily1bHZMp6w5W746mwZg0SuniDPTvmovcElFrqU54hGbLjCBJYfEXVo‐tzrvitkWvM3qrmuHV4snhVPr02u
WjUTW5BXNJ3fKbK47wJc7Ooydg4FTiswtZDo&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          D1 HS Dulal GS Boys  2‐1‐24                           
                           Overcast Mild  68 Starters                           

   Pacesetters : 
                 

       108   Kai Sewhuk‐Thomas      ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 24     79   Colin Logue            ?     18.73      17.64         36.37    83.0
 49     70   Zachary Telge          ?     20.53      21.43         41.96    71.0

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used



___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 11     76   Timmy Crook            ?     16.22      17.10         33.32    90.0
 15     67   Tommy Crook            ?     17.27      16.56         33.83    88.0
 32     93   Matthew Walters        ?     19.34      18.44         37.78    78.0
 44     85   Chase Swisher          ?     20.65      19.65         40.30    73.0

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,u1I332j1L0
ymzeq3GOUKx‐T2lK3Fvy2LNosGOwj9wOcF5‐agBr2bqc3146SzWvkpbo7k9W_eAzft74z7uSEobEqAuMQHQ
v74‐Pan9fByHI8CrY86&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:29:15 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,kHGTc
RfZYOnxErJAuV5ibjhjsct1eP6bURPJudACpsPXBF_pPo7jZ4MDjgSZw75LQ4YUJmxxUJTmK2ekdtHwTy6_
0_Vcu3zf3VQdeen3x9IIqZefJ9ill7f‐LUzK&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          HS D1 Dual GS Girls  2‐1‐24                           
                                Overcast.  Mild                                 

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
17      Audrey Purnell            ?    M    15.84   16.79    32.63
24      Reilly Andrews            ?    M    16.94   16.02    32.96
8       Andy Nugent               ?    M    17.39   16.06    33.45
30      Claire Montegano          ?    M    17.50   16.28    33.78
3       Anastasia Hill            ?    M    16.49   17.45    33.94
36      Addie Wolfinger           ?    M    17.79   16.37    34.16
2       Madelyn Diers             ?    M    17.80   16.71    34.51
19      Bella  Spechuilli         ?    M    16.72   18.19    34.91
6       Brynn Tefft               ?    M    17.86   17.29    35.15
7       Rosalie Neveu             ?    M    17.49   17.83    35.32
41      Eleanor Olivierio         ?    M    17.41   18.10    35.51
12      Sarah Bastille            ?    M    18.58   17.46    36.04
31      Sophie Williams           ?    M    17.37   18.77    36.14
4       Laurel Guthrie            ?    M    19.09   17.46    36.55
56      Ella Tran                 ?    M    18.81   17.80    36.61
46      Liya Capone               ?    M    18.88   17.76    36.64
21      Haley Marden              ?    M    18.03   18.62    36.65
55      Leyla  Tran               ?    M    17.43   19.25    36.68
10      Page  Wittnebert          ?    M    18.85   18.47    37.32
5       Emma Shorette             ?    M    18.39   19.12    37.51
42      Elise  Ash                ?    M    19.25   18.32    37.57
25      Noelle  Gagnon            ?    M    19.03   19.14    38.17
23      Eden Goodman              ?    M    18.47   19.85    38.32
16      Sanya Rane                ?    M    20.28   18.39    38.67
11      Emily  Leclerc            ?    M    19.37   19.34    38.71
29      Samantha Nardone          ?    M    19.22   19.64    38.86
9       Ailish Hodgkins           ?    M    18.82   20.22    39.04
28      Ava Amaro                 ?    M    20.11   19.71    39.82
57      Abby Conway               ?    M    19.23   20.78    40.01
33      Erin DelloRusso           ?    M    19.72   20.46    40.18
13      Madison Tufts             ?    M    19.69   20.63    40.32
38      Norah O'Malley            ?    M    21.17   19.57    40.74
15      Olivia McGadden           ?    M    19.97   20.88    40.85
43      Lucy McCammon             ?    M    19.66   21.29    40.95
20      Quinn  Turner             ?    M    20.72   20.55    41.27
50      Julsey Anderson           ?    M    21.35   20.07    41.42



45      Rebekah Savage            ?    M    19.96   21.59    41.55
34      Audrey Charette           ?    M    22.09   20.57    42.66
27      Piper Goldstein           ?    M    21.24   21.75    42.99
14      Ava Lanier                ?    M    21.61   21.42    43.03
32      Alannah Leclerc           ?    M    23.33   22.22    45.55

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,NuLAcsr5‐9
ibd_ZpZ2KFs4ptxr8fsvsWZ90Fu0P2wKteU1gTr94Qyk‐doQEBgc8LUDbAakLmmaU1Egwl5mz2ZKS3Z‐nfs
Vh7XIKTjUH9H2CLmA,,&typo=1                    2/1/2024 5:43:27 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,eP5Kg
RcmDQnaF3igfIk24o3KgdvG_K3Ino2cEaMsftWgHaeUSu_vuuUhV6jhTHFRH4McKnQje4t0vMN7Cp‐b3kr6
VMM8FdsPPEDzM‐xA8uTvsLEOQ_0,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                      NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Dual                 Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          HS D1 Dual GS Girls  2‐1‐24                           
                                Overcast.  Mild                                 

   Pacesetters : 
                 

54      Malea  Jaffe              ?    M    23.55   22.16    45.71
44      Anna Linkov               ?    M    24.11   22.51    46.62
48      Sydney Jurkiewicz         ?    M    24.41   24.21    48.62
53      Sonya Witkoskie           ?    M    23.71   25.08    48.79
40      Taylor Barry              ?    M    24.89   24.10    48.99
52      Natilie Denon             ?    M    24.80   24.65    49.45
47      Chloe Camano              ?    M    25.17   26.53    51.70
26      Sophia Sarai              ?    M    26.31   26.79    53.10
58      Brook  Poirier            ?    M    27.39   27.51    54.90
37      Kendall Ford              ?    M    38.90   17.72    56.62
51      Molly Shearin             ?    M    27.80   28.84    56.64
39      Amara Williams            ?    M    17.41 1:32.21  1:49.62
59      Ashley Dambach            ?    M    16.70     DNS         
18      Grey McDonald             ?    M      DNF   20.43         
22      Nora Maher                ?    M    20.67     DSQ         
35      Kaitlyn Frye              ?    M      DNF   23.08         
1       Addie  Deihl              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
49      Kathryn Kleley            ?    M      DNS     DNS         
*59     Ashley Dambach            ?    M      DNS     DNS         



___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,ETtXpQ7j_m
qDhEu4ky8Uyb4xzfy6NgjpG‐BSe3nTiB0CuZD2cIEttLcCDnLSqkZpcmhlsASiwKvMlAGCO4SlJbO5KOUcE
AgJXXskl5_I2XjtStKW&typo=1                    2/1/2024 5:43:27 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,Jkjmo
NFCslWkJL9fR7k8wn0XmfyPAibytoqIwAR3KWpyV3czgUkbcFndK2qCjI8LlKVOBcQ0tshS6LgprNNOp1UG
zKfqdMLzo0i9oO3hHreI‐5R6&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          HS D1 Dual GS Girls  2‐1‐24                           
                          Overcast.  Mild  57 Starters                          

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 394.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  1     17   Audrey Purnell         ?     15.84      16.79         32.63   100.0   
*
  2     24   Reilly Andrews         ?     16.94      16.02         32.96    99.0   
*
  3      8   Andy Nugent            ?     17.39      16.06         33.45    98.0   
*
  4     30   Claire Montegano       ?     17.50      16.28         33.78    97.0   
*
  6     36   Addie Wolfinger        ?     17.79      16.37         34.16        
 11     41   Eleanor Olivierio      ?     17.41      18.10         35.51        
 15     56   Ella Tran              ?     18.81      17.80         36.61        
 16     46   Liya Capone            ?     18.88      17.76         36.64        
 18     55   Leyla  Tran            ?     17.43      19.25         36.68        
 29     57   Abby Conway            ?     19.23      20.78         40.01        
 36     50   Julsey Anderson        ?     21.35      20.07         41.42        
 42     54   Malea  Jaffe           ?     23.55      22.16         45.71        
 47     52   Natilie Denon          ?     24.80      24.65         49.45        
 50     58   Brook  Poirier         ?     27.39      27.51         54.90        
       *59   Ashley Dambach         ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  8     19   Bella  Spechuilli      ?     16.72      18.19         34.91    94.0   
*
 13     31   Sophie Williams        ?     17.37      18.77         36.14    90.0   
*
 19     10   Page  Wittnebert       ?     18.85      18.47         37.32    87.0   
*
 21     42   Elise  Ash             ?     19.25      18.32         37.57    85.0   
*
 22     25   Noelle  Gagnon         ?     19.03      19.14         38.17        
 51     37   Kendall Ford           ?     38.90      17.72         56.62        



         1   Addie  Deihl           ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Dover'                    Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  5      3   Anastasia Hill         ?     16.49      17.45         33.94    96.0   
*
 12     12   Sarah Bastille         ?     18.58      17.46         36.04    91.0   
*
 17     21   Haley Marden           ?     18.03      18.62         36.65    88.0   
*
 30     33   Erin DelloRusso        ?     19.72      20.46         40.18    78.0   
*
 32     38   Norah O'Malley         ?     21.17      19.57         40.74        
 34     43   Lucy McCammon          ?     19.66      21.29         40.95        
 39     27   Piper Goldstein        ?     21.24      21.75         42.99        
 48     47   Chloe Camano           ?     25.17      26.53         51.70        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,zlB2ambyta
bl1oAOBHhru_q1KWfrj0yadEIGUaj1zbZTxOuWdvqYrwUG_vhKOWe5JBAFkgaez4C1KbEZ17uhKr_OSa4HN
s9kuuGZnKapUv9HyYU3ZHg,&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:30:55 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,C5FOL
k_bqVFQElK7kU2pw3LMs_HVtoT3K2OY0AslXiMIlgI‐fytnRtdAnDLVUYVL29vh‐zEoqJiys8fizfQXKEx8
4G4pxC33H3KenZP_lZWRP0tTkQ,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          HS D1 Dual GS Girls  2‐1‐24                           
                          Overcast.  Mild  57 Starters                          

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 340.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________



__
 10      7   Rosalie Neveu          ?     17.49      17.83         35.32    92.0   
*
 23     23   Eden Goodman           ?     18.47      19.85         38.32    84.0   
*
 24     16   Sanya Rane             ?     20.28      18.39         38.67    83.0   
*
 26     29   Samantha Nardone       ?     19.22      19.64         38.86    81.0   
*
 37     45   Rebekah Savage         ?     19.96      21.59         41.55        
 45     53   Sonya Witkoskie        ?     23.71      25.08         48.79        
 46     40   Taylor Barry           ?     24.89      24.10         48.99        
 52     51   Molly Shearin          ?     27.80      28.84         56.64        
        35   Kaitlyn Frye           ?       DNF      23.08                      
        49   Kathryn Kleley         ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  7      2   Madelyn Diers          ?     17.80      16.71         34.51    95.0   
*
 25     11   Emily  Leclerc         ?     19.37      19.34         38.71    82.0   
*
 35     20   Quinn  Turner          ?     20.72      20.55         41.27    75.0   
*
 41     32   Alannah Leclerc        ?     23.33      22.22         45.55    72.0   
*
 49     26   Sophia Sarai           ?     26.31      26.79         53.10        

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 319.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 14      4   Laurel Guthrie         ?     19.09      17.46         36.55    89.0   
*
 28     28   Ava Amaro              ?     20.11      19.71         39.82    79.0   
*
 31     13   Madison Tufts          ?     19.69      20.63         40.32    77.0   
*
 38     34   Audrey Charette        ?     22.09      20.57         42.66    74.0   
*
 43     44   Anna Linkov            ?     24.11      22.51         46.62        
 44     48   Sydney Jurkiewicz      ?     24.41      24.21         48.62        
 53     39   Amara Williams         ?     17.41    1:32.21       1:49.62        
        22   Nora Maher             ?     20.67        DSQ                      

Class : M  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
        59   Ashley Dambach         ?     16.70        DNS                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,dJ9IMXJv1v
qpf9lbmsWhv0010‐NH2W1pArj1Ou2knZSLVE4SPaA3V4‐AFemalYZsvMqTYKL0bafSnMt1W5dr1‐G8sCjEl
oHYxbzJGHPi&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:30:55 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,TC_P3
x6mccaDYnLJUNZnCz_RwOd7Vs4dG9dsfAKg_‐r‐Ixz8UETTBZaY0wTCx5‐lY2ddz9LvHfjZxqH‐6WcZQGsL
‐JnTcnuoXlltVOteAswjjVnxboWhxAUIqp0,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                          HS D1 Dual GS Girls  2‐1‐24                           
                          Overcast.  Mild  57 Starters                          

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 27      9   Ailish Hodgkins        ?     18.82      20.22         39.04    80.0
        18   Grey McDonald          ?       DNF      20.43                      

Class : M  Team : 'Merrimack'                Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 20      5   Emma Shorette          ?     18.39      19.12         37.51    86.0
 40     14   Ava Lanier             ?     21.61      21.42         43.03    73.0



Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  9      6   Brynn Tefft            ?     17.86      17.29         35.15    93.0
 33     15   Olivia McGadden        ?     19.97      20.88         40.85    76.0

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,k7h3uoliB0
vd3WdzqBvfvGY_SmPvMV7Q2kyAJsAPbRW0TFzZE6GzV0EtdjF1sCA9NBQqsxX8oWRoS2waxnGVEYuQ0oHFc
bzi‐‐HY6bmx&typo=1                    2/1/2024 6:30:55 PM
Live results at 
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live‐Timing.com&c=E,1,RLefw
3WJRyNm3m6E2YKM4egxqfp8409pTVDpNpaex7_kn8URosHM‐U7sGrGU2c5LyyaESSEio7lrrpRoCIRhgJIZ
qsFkm96KIfV0j4EKoUfU1jGqHLkKJcuOkg,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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